

Republic of the Philippines

ACRICULTURAL TRAINING INSTITUTE
ACRICULTURAL TRAINING INSTITUTE
ATI Building, Elliptical Road, Diliman, Quezon City, Metro Manila 1100
Tel. Nos. (63-2) 8929-8541 to 49 & 8928-7397 Fax No. (63-2) 8920-9792
Email: ati_director@ati.da.gov.ph & ati_director@yahoo.com
URL: http://www.ati.da.gov.ph; www.e-extension.gov.ph

MODE OF PROCUREMENT:

PURCHASE ORDER

SUPPLIER: RIELOU GENERAL MERCHANDISE BLK 1 & 2 SOCORRO AVENUE. BUENSUCESO HOMES III PARANAQUE CITY

2021-05-65 P.O. No.: May 11, 2021 DATE: NP-Small Value Procurement

TIN:

Gentlemen:

Please furnish this Office the following article(s) subject to the terms and conditions contained herein.

Place of Delivery: ATI, Diliman, Quezon City Date of Delivery:		Delivery Terms: 15 WORKING DAYS Payment Term: LLDAP			
			VNIT		TOTAL
STOCK	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	QTY	COST	COST
NO.		AND GURBLIES		6031	5001
		CLEANING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES	2	₱ 610.00	₱ 1,220.0
	рс	Floor polishing pads 16 inches (any color)	2	930.00	1,860.0
	рс	Floor polishing brush 16 inches (any color)	5	170.00	
	рс	Trash tongs	5	165.00	
	рс	Push brush wood handle	1	13,200.00	
	pc	Mobile trashbin- 4 wheels high density polyethylene mobile garbage bin Model: WPB6601 Capacity: 660 liters, Dimensions (mm): 1,280 W x 780 D x 1,235 Ht Weight (Kg): 60 ±/- Description made from environmental friendly	•	13,200.00	25,255.
		recyclable high-density polyethylene (HDPE). Able to			
		absorbs shocks, resists common chemicals and easy to			
		maintain. Mounted on 4 solid rubber tyres (include 02			
		brakes) swivel castor wheels for quiet, smooth reliable			
		operation. Molded with ergonomic handles			
	рс	Microfiber cloth 4 pcs per pack	5	170.00	850.0
	рс	Toilet bowl brush	5	110.00	550.0
		Muriatic acid	1	400.00	400.
	gal	Steel brush	5	105.00	525.0
	pc	Plastic broom	5	110.00	550.0
	pc	Hand pressed water sprayer bottle	5	85.00	
•	set	Imop set tornado mop	5	1,700.00	8,500.0
	pack	Plastic Gloves 100 pcs per pack	10	120.00	
	unit	Heavy duty floor polisher- Specifications: 10" Premier low Speed Polisher 1/4HP, 190RPM, 220V Off-set gear	1	32,800.00	32,800.
		Aluminum Deck Gear release handle 15 mtrs long cable with			
	unit	cabonegro brush included Heavy duty vacuum wet/dry vacuum cleaner- capacity: 30 liter, power: 1300 watts, rating: 220V/60Hz Durable Plastic	1	20,500.00	20,500.
		Tank Sturdy tank design lightweight and portable			
	рс	Trashbag 12 x 18 color black	300	9.50	
	рс	Trashbag 20 x 30 color black	300	10.30	
	bot	Liquid declogger 500ml	2	180.35	
	pc	2 in 1 sanitizing foot bath wet and dry mat- Non-slip rubberized base, heavy duty high-quality, fast-absorbing drying pads, easy-to-clean, size: 32in x 19.5in	3	1,400.00	4,200.
	roll	Coil Spaghetti Anti Slip Mat- (brown) 15 meters per roll, soft rubber backing	1	12,900.00	12,900
	рс	Plastic Trash Bin Swing Top Bin: 87L (green, yellow, blue), Size: 39 x 39 x 81cm	6	2,300.00	13,800.
	рс	Floor wax paste red	10	300.00	3,000.

ODA-ATI RAC-Sec. Crashs There

page 1 of 2

	I	LAUNDRY EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES					
	gal	Bleach	15	370.00			
	kg	Chlorine	5	155.00			
	unit	6.0 kg. Twin Tub Washin Machine: rat proof bottom with	-1	11,000.00	11,000.00		
		water inlet, drain knob wash selector (normal, gentle, drain)					
		wash/ spin dryer, belt/direct driven polypropylene plastic					
		body, powerful pulsator 1 year warranty for parts & service					
		7.0 kg. Front Load Washing Machine: Inverter technology,	1	23,000.00	23,000.00		
	unit	honeycomb crystal drum, S-shaped drum paddle, LED		25,000.00	20,000.00		
		indicator, emergency drain pipe, big-drum 15 min. quick					
		wash, add garment function, drum clean, direct detergent					
		input, one-key thermal sterilization, max. spin speed: 1,200					
		rpm, 12 washing programs, time delay 3-24 hrs, rated power:					
1		2,000 W, door lock display/ progress indicator, overheating					
		control/overflow control/auto balance system					
		1 year warranty for parts & service					
		Pupose:					
		1st Semester supplies requirement of RDEC, Messhall &					
		Guesthouse					
ONE HII	NDRFD S	IXTY FOUR THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED EIGHTY PESOS AND	70/10	O ONLY	₱ 164,780.70		
In case of fail	ure to mal	ke the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of or	ne-tent	h (1/10)			
of one percer	it (1%) for	everyday of delay shall be imposed.					
				A	/		
COLUBORIUM		\nearrow	Very truly yours.				
COMFORME	:/ /	Lioner Brune	ALFREDO S. ATON, MPS-DM				
	RTEHA	M Gegralus	DIRECTOR IV				
Signature Over Printed Name of Supplier							
					/ *		
	7-	28.2021					
		Date					
FUNDS AVAIL	ABLE:						
				JR No.:	2021-05-44		
ADI ENECEMINIANA CAULO				a+.	05-17-21		
		ARLENE GEMINIANA S. NILO OIC CHIEF ACCOUNTANT	Amour	bha	11 200 70		
		page 2 of 2			(Ley, TXV - 10		
		r-9		20			